15-Feb | Saturday ENGLISH
17-Feb| Monday PE PE
21-Feb Friday PHYSICS
22-Feb| Saturday BUSINESS STUDIES
20-Feb | Thursday SCIENCE
25-Feb | Tuesday |SOCIAL SCIENCE
27-Feb| Thursday CHEMISTRY
28-Feb Friday HINDI
6-Mar | Thursday TELUGU
8-Mar | Saturday | MATHEMATICS | MATHEMATICS
10-Mar | Monday | MATHEMATICS
11-Mar| Tuesday ENGLISH ENGLISH
18-Mar | Tuesday IT
19-Mar| Wednesday ECONOMICS
26-Mar| Wednesday ACCOUNTANCY




